Animal Assisted
Reproductive Technology
ANIMAL IVF
table of contents
IVF Application .............................................................................4
General Workflow for Animal In Vitro Fertilization ..................6
MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator .........................................................7
MIRI® Multiroom Incubator ........................................................10

*    Under normal condition (CO2 set point reached at 6.0%, all lids closed).
**  Under normal condition (O2 set point reached at 5.0%, all lids closed).
Ordering Information
General Specifications
Specifications TL6 TL12
Overall Dimensions (W x D x H) 805 x 585 x 375 mm (31.7 x 23.0 x 14.8”) 950 x 685 x 375 mm (37.4 x 27.0 x 14.8”)
 Chamber Dimensions 120 x 90 x 26mm (4.7 x 3.5 x 1”)
Power Supply 115/230V, 50/60 Hz
Power Consumption 330 W 650 W
Temperature Control Range 28.7 - 41.0 °C
*Gas Consumption (CO2) < 2 L/h
**Gas Consumption (N2) < 5 L/h
CO2 Control Range 2.9% - 9.9%
O2 Control Range 2.0% - 20.0%
Input Gas Pressure 0.4 – 0.6 bar (5.80 – 8.70 psi)
Built-in Microscope Zeiss 20x, objective has numerical aperture of 0.35, specialized for 635 nm illumination
Embryo Illumination 0.064s per image, using 1W single red LED (635nm)
Camera Resolution 1920 x 1200. Monochrome, 12-bit, IDS system
Optics Tube Ratio 3.00 px/µm
Imaging Focal Planes 5, 10 and 20 min intervals in 3, 5 and 7 focal planes
Number of Pixels in Stored Image 670 x 670 860 x 860
MIRI® TL Multiroom IVF Incubators
MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator
Item Code Model Code Description
Device
2070091 MRI-TL-MN-6C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070092 MRI-TL-MN-6C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, Mini, 6 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
2070100 MRI-TL-12C-8 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 230 V, 50/60 Hz
2070101 MRI-TL-12C-9 MIRI® Time-Lapse Incubator, 12 Chambers, 115 V, 50/60 Hz
Accessories
1320011 MRA-1007 VOC/HEPA filter (recommended to be changed every 3 months)
1320088 MRI-CC CultureCoin® for Time-Lapse of 14 embryos (25 pcs. per pack)
1320045 MRI-GA MIRI® GA CO2/O2 & Temperature Validation Unit, 115V/ 230V

2
 Incubators
Ordering Information
Voyager Software
Kit
PC-based software for remote
monitoring, data logging and
programming.
Roller Base
With casters for mobility of your
incubators.
Floor Stand with
Adjustable Feet
Nominal range of 180 mm to 250 mm
(7.1” to 9.8”)
Floor Stand with Casters
Support stand raises the incubator to a
height of 700 mm (27.6”) above the floor.
Item Code Model Code Description
IR Sensor Model with Stainless Steel Chamber
2170257 CCL-050B-8-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50 L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170272 CCL-170B-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170 L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
2170278 CCL-240B-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 240 L IR Sensor CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240 L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
2170258 CCL-050B-9-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50 L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170273 CCL-170B-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170 L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC 50/60 Hz
2170279 CCL-240B-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 240 L, IR Sensor, CO2 Control, ULPA, Moist Heat Decon
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240 L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC 50/60Hz
Suppressed O2 Model with Stainless Steel Chamber
2170260 CCL-050T-8-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50 L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170275 CCL-170T-8-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170 L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 AC 50/60 Hz
2170281 CCL-240T-8-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 240 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240 L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 230 VAC 50/60 Hz
2170261 CCL-050T-9-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 50 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 50 L (2 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC, 50/60 Hz
2170276 CCL-170T-9-IVF
CelCulture® Incubator 170 L IR Sensor, CO2 & O2 Control ULPA, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 170 L (4 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC 50/60 Hz
2170282 CCL-240T-9-IVF
Celculture® Incubator, 240 L, IR sensor, CO2 & O2 control, Moist Heat Decon,
with Sealed Inner Door Kit for 240 L (4/6 Glass Doors with Latches), Factory Installed, 115 VAC 50/60 Hz
13
Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation

Shipping weight 140 kg (308.6 lbs) 182 kg (401.2 lbs) 182 kg (401.2 lbs) 182 kg (401.2 lbs)
General Specifications
Ordering Information
ITEM CODE MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
2070017 MAW-4D8 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 230V 50/60Hz
2070025 MAW-4D9 Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 4ft (1.2m), 110V 50/60Hz
2070018 MAW-6D8-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 220V 50/60Hz
2070026 MAW-6D9-MONO Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, 6ft (1.8m), 110V 50/60Hz
2070050 MAW-6D8-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 220V 50/60Hz
2070039 MAW-6D9-DUAL Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Double Heated Zone, 6ft (1.8m), 110V 50/60Hz
2070036 MAW-6D8-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 220V 50/60Hz
2070038 MAW-6D9-MP Esco Multi-Zone ART Workstation, Multi-Purpose, 6ft (1.8m), 110V 50/60Hz
15
The workstation is now even better with its
integrated MIRI® chambers to further secure your
embryos while inside the workstation. The MIRI®